Revision Course - CFA Level-3

Exam window: 30-Aug to 6-Sep

Classes start 15th July

Class Details
Class # Date Time Duration Topic
1 Fri 15-Jul | 13:30-22:00 8hrs Private Wealth Mngt CFA Level Ill Revision Course
2 | sat16-Jul | 18:00-22:00 4hrs Private Wealth Mngt Classes — 14
Portfolio-Institutions Instructor-led training hours 70
3 Tue 19-Jul | 18:30-22:00 3.5hrs Portfolio-Institutions One-on-One training hours 2
4 Thu 21-Jul | 18:30-22:00 3.5hrs Derivatives 4.5 hour mock exam + review v
5 Fri 22-Jul | 13:30-22:00 8hrs Fixed Income EDGE Revision Workbook v
6 Sat 23-Jul | 18:00-22:00 4hrs Equity EDGE Formula Book v
7 Tue 26-Jul | 18:30-22:00 35hrs Equity : Access to study rooms 7 days a week v
Asset Allocation
8 Thu 28-Jul | 18:30-22:00 3.5hrs Asset Allocation
9 Tue 02-A 18:30-22:00 3.5h Alt tive | t t TOTAL PRICE AED 3,780
uebeAug | festes 2nrs ernative Investments | EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT* 10%  AED 3,402
Alt tive | tment GROUP DISCOUNT 15% AED 3,213
10 | Thu 04-Aug | 18:30-22:00 3.5hrs ernative vestments ’
Behavioral Finance
) Behavioral Finance Terms & conditions apply
11 Fri 05-Aug | 13:30-22:00 8hrs ;
Trading, Performance
12 | Sat 06-Aug | 18:00-22:00 4hrs Capital Markets Expect. *Early-bird discount only valid on registrations
13 | Tue 09-Aug | 18:30-22:00 3.5hrs Capital Markets Expect. completed 2 weeks before class start. All fees
Ethi uoted above are including 5% VAT
14 | Fri 12-Aug | 13:30-22:00 8hrs 1 7 g2
GIPS
CBT Mock Exam visclaimer: tUutE 'reserves tne rignt 1o cnange
- - suspend and terminate any course and schedule.
Between Duration Topic . . L
- - Outstanding services and materials in course
Sat 13_Aug Sat 20_Aug 4.5hr5 Sess!on 1 (135m|n5) narkaca rannnt ha trancfarrad intn tha navt tarm
Session 2 (135mins)
Notes:

1. CBT mock exam to be attempted between 13-Aug to 20-Aug
2. Individual score review & analysis sessions will be arranged via zoom

Location:

Business Village Office 926,
Deira City Center Metro Stn, Dubai

www.edge-education.com

info@edge-education.com

CONTACT:
04-3688966
050-5454102




